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Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Fair201
Eagle

9.550 9.450 9.5009.175 37.6751 

Jesslyn Porter240
Zenith

9.350 9.400 9.4509.000 37.2002 

Hudson Bramley231
Zenith

9.000 9.500 9.3509.250 37.1003 

Avery Swain243
Zenith

9.125 9.600 9.1009.200 37.0254 

Haley Moore224
Precision

9.400 9.150 9.6508.750 36.9505 

Maycie Norris203
Eagle

9.325 9.200 9.2259.050 36.8006 

Gabriella Stefanacci242
Zenith

9.000 9.250 9.5758.900 36.7257 

Nahomy Portillo225
Precision

9.300 9.050 9.4008.800 36.5508 

Alexis Paine204
Eagle

9.200 9.075 9.3008.900 36.4759 

Valentina Falanga233
Zenith

9.350 9.400 9.4008.300 36.45010T

Mia McNeil223
Precision

9.150 9.400 9.3508.550 36.45010T

Skylynn Garcia221
Precision

9.150 9.650 9.4008.050 36.25012 

Bella Nelson239
Zenith

9.175 9.400 9.2758.250 36.10013T

Myla Mitchell238
Zenith

8.775 9.150 9.3008.875 36.10013T

Itzel Garcia234
Zenith

8.750 9.300 9.0008.850 35.90015 

Kinsley Leftwich237
Zenith

8.875 9.375 9.0008.500 35.75016 

Lelani Hernandez222
Precision

8.550 9.075 9.3508.750 35.72517 

Kailey Cooper232
Zenith

8.450 9.150 9.1008.725 35.42518 

Paige Murphy202
Eagle

8.800 8.800 9.0008.650 35.25019 

Samantha Inciarte235
Zenith

8.750 9.350 8.4508.525 35.07520 

Emmeline Poduska205
Eagle

8.950 8.950 8.7008.450 35.05021 

Jasmine Lopez215
Golden Grip

9.050 8.650 8.8758.250 34.82522 

Anastasia Sanford218
Golden Grip

8.850 7.950 9.0008.750 34.55023T

Sophia Lau236
Zenith

8.700 8.300 8.5509.000 34.55023T
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Ashley Gilbert212
Golden Grip

8.850 8.150 8.5008.750 34.25025 

Lola Claire Smith226
Precision

8.525 8.200 8.9008.600 34.22526 

Nyswini Ravi241
Zenith

8.500 7.500 8.6508.450 33.10027 

Faith Conley211
Golden Grip

8.400 7.450 8.6508.325 32.82528 

Abbigail Reeves217
Golden Grip

8.850 7.300 8.3508.100 32.60029 

Lila Ichiba214
Golden Grip

8.350 7.700 8.5007.950 32.50030 

Olivia Williams219
Golden Grip

8.750 6.550 8.4758.100 31.87531 

Ana Wetegrove244
Zenith

8.600 7.550 8.0006.950 31.10032 

Sofia Nguyen216
Golden Grip

8.125 7.000 7.0008.050 30.17533 

River Harris213
Golden Grip

7.800 0.000 7.3507.350 22.50034 
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